i Gretna Glen

CAMP AND RETREAT CENTER

- Faith
- Fun
- Friendship



MISSION STATEMENT

To joyfully welcome all people into God's
creation, gathering togetherin community,and '
inspiring each other to do good.

GOALS
Day Campers

Gain Age-Appropriate Independence
Recognize Self Worth

Open Doors to New Experiences
Walk in Christian Faith

~ Overnight Campers

\ . A8 Try new experiences
\\Uﬁ}ggn H .+ HearGood News
== B Reset and renew
Inspire one another
Value themselves
Explore possibilities

\X/hy Summer Camp at Gretna Glen Camp’

Gretna Glen Camp offers more than just a fun summer experience—it's a place where children and youth create lasting
memories, build confidence, and form lifelong friendships, all while growing in their Christian faith. Nestled in the scenic
beauty of nature, our camp fosters personal growth, self-discovery, and spiritual development in a safe, welcoming envi-
ronment. With a variety of exciting activities, including swimming, boating, archery, outdoor adventures, and creative fun,
every day at Gretna Glen is an opportunity for exploration, learning, and deepening faith.

Our dedicated staff ensures that every camper is supported, encouraged, and empowered to reach their full potential.
Whetherit's around the campfire, on the ropes course, at the archery range, in the poolor on the lake, campers are inspired
to try new things, challenge themselves, and grow in confidence—while learning about God's love and the importance of
community.

At Gretna Glen, we believe in the power of play, the importance of faith, and the joy of being outdoors. Come join us this
summer and experience the essence of camp—a place where adventure, friendship, faith, and fun come together to
create unforgettable memories.



Gretna Glen's Leaders In Training

New in 2026, our LIT (Leaders In Training) program replaces our former CILT program.
With the same goalsin mind, Gretna Glen shares the opportunity foryouth ages 13-15
to gain some reallife leadership experience. As an LIT, youth will get to enjoy the fun
of helping campers without the stress -

of being “The one in charge”. While
assisting counselors and staff with
summer camp activities, this program
willtrainyouth to be excellent leaders
andto serve as a Christian role model
for younger campers. LITs will grow
in character and confidence led by
experienced Program Directors serv-
ing as mentors. By learning to lead
campers in games, songs, and Bible
Discovery, LITs get to bring camp fun
to life and follow their call to ministry
and service. To help these campers
build responsibility, LITs are required
tofillout an application, attend one of
several LIT training events, and serve
for at least one program during the
summer.

Saturday May oth
10:00am-3:00pm
Open House

Sunday June 1st
1:00-4:00pm
S’'mores and Tours

Visit www.gretnaglen.org

LITs can apply through the same site
you use to register for summer camp. Please have a few weeks available to choose
from (day camp programs or select overnight programs based on availability), and
be ready to provide 2 references.

Leadership can only truly be learned by leading. Get started this summer as an LIT!







DAY CAMP SCHEDULE

Start-End

6/15
6/15
6/22
6/22
6/29
6/29
7/6

7/6

713
713
7120
7120
7121
7121

6/19
6/19
6/26
6/26
73

73

710
710
N7
N7
7124
7124
7/31
7/31

ID

DCY1
DCO1
DCY2
DC02
DCY3
DC03
DCY4
DC04
DCY5
DC05
DCY6
DC06
DCY7
DC07

Age

Ages 5-8
Ages 9-13
Ages 5-8
Ages 9-13
Ages 5-8
Ages 9-13
Ages 5-8
Ages 9-13
Ages 5-8
Ages 9-13
Ages 5-8
Ages 9-13
Ages 5-8
Ages 9-13

Program Name

All About Animals Day Camp

All About Animals Day Camp

Heroes & Helpers Day Camp

Heroes & Helpers Day Camp

Float 2 Flight Day Camp

Float 2 Flight Day Camp

Totally Awesome Random Fun Day Camp
Totally Awesome Random Fun Day Camp
Rooted In Nature Day Camp

Rooted In Nature Day Camp

Wet & Wacky Day Camp

Wet & Wacky Day Camp

Forest Animals Day Camp

Forest Animals Day Camp

60
40
60
40

Capacity | Tier1

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

Tier2

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00

Tier3

$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
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OVERNIGHT CAMP SCHEDULE

Start-End ID  Age Program Name Capacity | Tier1 | Tier2 Tier3
6/14 6/17 GA13 Ages14-17  Youth Mini Chill Week 24930500 $355.00 $405.00
6/21 6/26 G(22 Ages9-12  Summer’s First Burst 241549500 $570.00 $645.00
6/21 6/26 GL24 Ages13-17 Youth Blast: Camelbeach 42 1954500 $620.00 $695.00
6/21 6/26 GA23 Ages9-12  Wilderness Adventure 14 $495.00 $570.00 $645.00
6/28 7/1 GL30 Ages6-9 My Early Camping Adventure 24 1$305.00 $355.00 $405.00
7/1 7/3 GL31 Ages4-10 My Grown-Up & Me 24521000 $260.00 $310.00
6/28 7/3 G(32 Ages9-18 Latino Camp 70 $495.00 $570.00 $645.00
6/28 7/3 G(33 Ages9-12  EpicExplorers 38 $495.00 $570.00 $645.00
7/5 7/9 GL41 Ages6-9  Totally Awesome Random Fun | 30 $415.00 $475.00 $535.00
7/5 7/10 G(42 Ages9-12  Totally Awesome Random Fun |l 48 1$495.00 $570.00 $645.00
7/5 7/10 GC44 Ages13-17 Youth Blast: Appalachian Trail Adventure 12 '$545.00 $620.00 ~$695.00
7/5 7/10 GC45 Ages9-12  Saddle Crew 12 $650.00 $725.00 $800.00
712 7117 G(51 Ages12-13  After Hours 1 56 $545.00 $620.00 $695.00
712 7117 G(52 Ages14-15  After Hours 2 56 $545.00 $620.00 $695.00
7/12 7/17 GL53 Ages16-18 After Hours 3 42 954500 $620.00 $695.00
7/12 7/17  GA55 Ages9-12  Climb On! 14 1 §505.00 $580.00 $655.00
719 7/22 GL60 Ages6-9 My Early Camping Adventure 24 19305.00 $355.00 $405.00
7119 7/24 GC62 Ages9-12  Night Owls 72 $495.00 $570.00 $645.00
7119 7/24 GC63 Ages9-12  Saddle Crew 12 $650.00 $725.00 $800.00
719 7/24 GC64 Ages13-17 Youth Blast: Boat Adventure 24 954500 $620.00 $695.00
719 7/24 GA65 Ages9-12  Wildemess Adventure 14 $495.00 $570.00 $645.00
7/22 7/24 GL6T Ages4-10 My Grown-Up & Me 24521000 $260.00 $310.00
7/26 7/31 G(72 Ages9-12  Gaga, Games & Gimp Galore 48 1$495.00 $570.00 $645.00
7/26 7/31 GL70 Ages9-13  Music Mania 24 $515.00 $590.00 $665.00
7/26 7/31 GL71 Ages14-18 Musical Encore 18 $515.00 $590.00 $665.00
7/26 7/31 G(74 Ages13-17 Youth Blast: Whitewater Rafting 24 954500 $620.00 $695.00

7/26 7/31 GA75 Ages12-15 Anglersand Archers 20 $495.00 $570.00 $645.00
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Gretna Glen

CAMP AND RETREAT CENTER

» 717.273.6525
. www.grethaglen.org
camp@gretnaglen.org

87 Old Mine Road
Lebanon PA 17042

Gretna Glen is a ministry of the
Eastern Pennsylvania Conference of
The United Methodist Church.
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