



- Faith
- Fun
- Friendship

***Summer Camp 2026***

## MISSION STATEMENT

To joyfully welcome all people into God's creation, gathering together in community, and inspiring each other to do good.



## GOALS

### Day Campers

- Gain Age-Appropriate Independence
- Recognize Self Worth
- Open Doors to New Experiences
- Walk in Christian Faith

### Overnight Campers

- Try new experiences
- Hear Good News
- Reset and renew
- Inspire one another
- Value themselves
- Explore possibilities

## Why Summer Camp at Gretna Glen Camp?

Gretna Glen Camp offers more than just a fun summer experience—it's a place where children and youth create lasting memories, build confidence, and form lifelong friendships, all while growing in their Christian faith. Nestled in the scenic beauty of nature, our camp fosters personal growth, self-discovery, and spiritual development in a safe, welcoming environment. With a variety of exciting activities, including swimming, boating, archery, outdoor adventures, and creative fun, every day at Gretna Glen is an opportunity for exploration, learning, and deepening faith.

Our dedicated staff ensures that every camper is supported, encouraged, and empowered to reach their full potential. Whether it's around the campfire, on the ropes course, at the archery range, in the pool or on the lake, campers are inspired to try new things, challenge themselves, and grow in confidence—while learning about God's love and the importance of community.

At Gretna Glen, we believe in the power of play, the importance of faith, and the joy of being outdoors. Come join us this summer and experience the essence of camp—a place where adventure, friendship, faith, and fun come together to create unforgettable memories.

## Gretna Glen's Leaders In Training

New in 2026, our LIT (Leaders In Training) program replaces our former CLIT program. With the same goals in mind, Gretna Glen shares the opportunity for youth ages 13-15 to gain some real life leadership experience. As an LIT, youth will get to enjoy the fun of helping campers without the stress of being "The one in charge". While assisting counselors and staff with summer camp activities, this program will train youth to be excellent leaders and to serve as a Christian role model for younger campers. LITs will grow in character and confidence led by experienced Program Directors serving as mentors. By learning to lead campers in games, songs, and Bible Discovery, LITs get to bring camp fun to life and follow their call to ministry and service. To help these campers build responsibility, LITs are required to fill out an application, attend one of several LIT training events, and serve for at least one program during the summer.

LITs can apply through the same site you use to register for summer camp. Please have a few weeks available to choose from (day camp programs or select overnight programs based on availability), and be ready to provide 2 references.

Leadership can only truly be learned by leading. Get started this summer as an LIT!



Don't miss out on these FUN, FREE EVENTS to learn more about summer camp at Gretna Glen!

### **Saturday May 9th 10:00am-3:00pm Open House**

Come enjoy a day of fun and see what Gretna Glen is all about! Tours, campfire snacks, and camp fun like boating, fishing, crafts, archery and more!

### **Sunday June 1st 1:00-4:00pm S'mores and Tours**

Come for a tour around our site and make a s'more around the campfire.

Visit [www.gretnaglen.org](http://www.gretnaglen.org) for important summer details such as:

- Scholarships
- Early Bird
- Bring a Friend Discounts
- Multi Child Discounts
- Frequently Asked Questions

# DAY CAMP AT GRETNA GLEN

## *A Day Full of Adventure and Growth!*

At Gretna Glen Day Camp, children experience the excitement of summer in a safe Christian environment. Each day is filled with fun activities that inspire creativity, build confidence, and nurture faith. From swimming and boating to outdoor games and arts & crafts, every camper enjoys a variety of engaging adventures.

While every week features the same foundational camp activities, each week has a different theme to keep kids engaged and expand their experience. Our dedicated staff creates a supportive and encouraging atmosphere where campers can try new things, make new friends, and grow in their personal and spiritual development.

With a focus on community, fun, and learning, Gretna Glen Day Camp offers the perfect balance of excitement and growth in a welcoming setting. Join us for a summer packed with fun, faith, and friendship—where every day is an opportunity to explore, learn, and grow!





## DAY CAMP SCHEDULE

Start-End	ID	Age	Program Name	Capacity	Tier 1	Tier 2	Tier 3	
6/15	6/19	DCY1	Ages 5-8	All About Animals Day Camp	60	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$350.00
6/15	6/19	DC01	Ages 9-13	All About Animals Day Camp	40	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$350.00
6/22	6/26	DCY2	Ages 5-8	Heroes & Helpers Day Camp	60	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$350.00
6/22	6/26	DC02	Ages 9-13	Heroes & Helpers Day Camp	40	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$350.00
6/29	7/3	DCY3	Ages 5-8	Float 2 Flight Day Camp	50	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$350.00
6/29	7/3	DC03	Ages 9-13	Float 2 Flight Day Camp	30	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$350.00
7/6	7/10	DCY4	Ages 5-8	Totally Awesome Random Fun Day Camp	60	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$350.00
7/6	7/10	DC04	Ages 9-13	Totally Awesome Random Fun Day Camp	40	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$350.00
7/13	7/17	DCY5	Ages 5-8	Rooted In Nature Day Camp	60	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$350.00
7/13	7/17	DC05	Ages 9-13	Rooted In Nature Day Camp	40	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$350.00
7/20	7/24	DCY6	Ages 5-8	Wet & Wacky Day Camp	60	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$350.00
7/20	7/24	DC06	Ages 9-13	Wet & Wacky Day Camp	40	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$350.00
7/27	7/31	DCY7	Ages 5-8	Forest Animals Day Camp	60	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$350.00
7/27	7/31	DC07	Ages 9-13	Forest Animals Day Camp	40	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$350.00



# OVERNIGHT CAMP

Gretna Glen Overnight Summer Camp programs offer an unforgettable adventure for children to explore, grow, and thrive in a vibrant, safe, and welcoming environment. Nestled in the heart of nature, our camp provides a unique blend of outdoor fun, creative activities, and team-building experiences that foster personal development and lasting friendships. From arts and crafts to challenging outdoor adventures, every camper has the opportunity to discover new passions and develop skills that will last a lifetime. Our experienced and caring staff ensure that each child is supported and encouraged, making Gretna Glen the perfect place for your child to create memories that will last forever. Join us for a summer filled with fun, laughter, and growth at Gretna Glen Overnight Summer Camp!





## OVERNIGHT CAMP SCHEDULE

Start-End	ID	Age	Program Name	Capacity	Tier 1	Tier 2	Tier 3
6/14 6/17	GA13	Ages 14-17	Youth Mini Chill Week	24	\$305.00	\$355.00	\$405.00
6/21 6/26	GC22	Ages 9-12	Summer's First Burst	24	\$495.00	\$570.00	\$645.00
6/21 6/26	GL24	Ages 13-17	Youth Blast: Camelbeach	42	\$545.00	\$620.00	\$695.00
6/21 6/26	GA23	Ages 9-12	Wilderness Adventure	14	\$495.00	\$570.00	\$645.00
6/28 7/1	GL30	Ages 6-9	My Early Camping Adventure	24	\$305.00	\$355.00	\$405.00
7/1 7/3	GL31	Ages 4-10	My Grown-Up & Me	24	\$210.00	\$260.00	\$310.00
6/28 7/3	GC32	Ages 9-18	Latino Camp	70	\$495.00	\$570.00	\$645.00
6/28 7/3	GC33	Ages 9-12	Epic Explorers	38	\$495.00	\$570.00	\$645.00
7/5 7/9	GL41	Ages 6-9	Totally Awesome Random Fun I	30	\$415.00	\$475.00	\$535.00
7/5 7/10	GC42	Ages 9-12	Totally Awesome Random Fun II	48	\$495.00	\$570.00	\$645.00
7/5 7/10	GC44	Ages 13-17	Youth Blast: Appalachian Trail Adventure	12	\$545.00	\$620.00	\$695.00
7/5 7/10	GC45	Ages 9-12	Saddle Crew	12	\$650.00	\$725.00	\$800.00
7/12 7/17	GC51	Ages 12-13	After Hours 1	56	\$545.00	\$620.00	\$695.00
7/12 7/17	GC52	Ages 14-15	After Hours 2	56	\$545.00	\$620.00	\$695.00
7/12 7/17	GL53	Ages 16-18	After Hours 3	42	\$545.00	\$620.00	\$695.00
7/12 7/17	GA55	Ages 9-12	Climb On!	14	\$505.00	\$580.00	\$655.00
7/19 7/22	GL60	Ages 6-9	My Early Camping Adventure	24	\$305.00	\$355.00	\$405.00
7/19 7/24	GC62	Ages 9-12	Night Owls	72	\$495.00	\$570.00	\$645.00
7/19 7/24	GC63	Ages 9-12	Saddle Crew	12	\$650.00	\$725.00	\$800.00
7/19 7/24	GC64	Ages 13-17	Youth Blast: Boat Adventure	24	\$545.00	\$620.00	\$695.00
7/19 7/24	GA65	Ages 9-12	Wilderness Adventure	14	\$495.00	\$570.00	\$645.00
7/22 7/24	GL61	Ages 4-10	My Grown-Up & Me	24	\$210.00	\$260.00	\$310.00
7/26 7/31	GC72	Ages 9-12	Gaga, Games & Gimp Galore	48	\$495.00	\$570.00	\$645.00
7/26 7/31	GL70	Ages 9-13	Music Mania	24	\$515.00	\$590.00	\$665.00
7/26 7/31	GL71	Ages 14-18	Musical Encore	18	\$515.00	\$590.00	\$665.00
7/26 7/31	GC74	Ages 13-17	Youth Blast: Whitewater Rafting	24	\$545.00	\$620.00	\$695.00
7/26 7/31	GA75	Ages 12-15	Anglers and Archers	20	\$495.00	\$570.00	\$645.00



# Gretna Glen

CAMP AND RETREAT CENTER

717.273.6525

[www.gretnaglen.org](http://www.gretnaglen.org)

[camp@gretnaglen.org](mailto:camp@gretnaglen.org)

87 Old Mine Road  
Lebanon PA 17042



Gretna Glen is a ministry of the  
Eastern Pennsylvania Conference of  
The United Methodist Church.



Non-Profit Org.  
U.S. Postage  
**PAID**  
Lancaster, PA  
Permit No. 23